Kansallinen 25 ja 125 tikkaa Loimaa, Metsdmaa 22.4.2023
paivitetty 22.4.2023 klo 19.20

Jarj. TurTi

25 tikkaa
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Méakinen Mauno
Kokko Pekka
Jantti Reijo
Vaarala Simo
Vuori Kauko
Ahola Kalevi
Rantanen Asko
Tammi Aimo
Leskinen Veikko
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Blomberg Mika
Kolhi Erkki
Valtonen Kari
Holma Raimo
Hiekkala Osmo
Reijonen Markku
Into Juhani
Hakkinen Erkki
. Repo Pekka
10. Maatta Timo
11. Hattunen Mikko
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Mikkola Matti
Heikkila Jukka
Vaskela Jari
Kauti Kari
Nieminen Raimo
Karnaattu Markku
Ovaska Risto
Mékinen Seppo
. Uitto Jukka

10. Passila Antti

11. Karhu Timo

12. Svensk Risto

©®NOUA®WDNRE
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Timoharju Sauli
Huhti Martti
Haikonen Hannu
Alapeteri Heikki
lhalainen Mauri
Loikas Raimo
Jokinen Onni
Poikonen Risto
Mantyla Veikko
10. Kamarainen Jukka
11. Uusi-Kolli Heikki
12. Himanen Allan
13. Siven Jan

14. Haapanen Arvi
15. Kontola Jaakko
16. Uotila Vesa

17. Seppénen Ari
18. Niininen Markku
19. Jarvinen Risto
20. Hakenberg Joel

©®NOUA~®WDNRE

JaTi
KjT
SST
PaavT
FST
MU
MU
TurTi
JaTi

TurTi
TurTi
TurTi
AST
SST
SavTi
FST
SST
SavTi
PosTi
MST

SiTi
SST
HuVe
FST
SIiTi
KoTP
HyvTi
MU
KjT
MU
HTK
MST

HTK
TurTi
FST
FST
PaavT
HyvTi
LamTi
HTK
FST
KoTP
MU
HTK
MU
FST
SST
HTK
FST
HuVe
HuVe
MU

40
38
36
37
37
38
33
35
42

33
42
36
33
37
28
26
36
33
35
36

36
44
34
35
43
36
34
33
30
27
15
27

32
38
29
32
28
32
28
32
35
29
29
31
23
28
27
24
21
16
25
20

40
42
36
38
34
38
42
34
32

40
35
38
38
30
38
36
36
34
40
25

36
36
40
40
34
38
32
32
37
36
36
32

33
29
33
35
34
31
33
30
34
36
33
28
24
25
29
31
23
23
27
15

41
43
40
41
40
35
39
38
38

33
38
40
41
40
34
34
40
34
22
37

36
35
38
30
29
31
34
34
37
33
34
24

39
35
29
25
33
24
34
33
33
23
28
40
33
25
21
40
26
26
22
20

45
35
38
38
39
41
37
36
36

41
37
31
38
31
45
39
33
37
37
33

41
36
32
35
40
34
34
32
33
34
35
31

41
38
46
36
36
36
36
34
20
33
32
14
25
25
34
20
35
22
23
18

41
42
42
37
40
37
37
45
39

42
34
39
33
42
34
40
30
34
36
36

44
38
38
39
31
34
35
37
28
27
28
32

31
36
29
36
30
37
27
27
33
30
28
33
37
37
24
18
26
40
17
35

207
200
192
191
190
189
188 4x10
188 1x10
187

189
186
184
183
180
179
175 2x10
175 1x10
172
170
167

193
189
182
179
177
173
169
168
165
157
148
146

176 3x10
176 2x10
166
164
161
160
158
156
155
151
150
146
142
140
135
133
131
127
114
108
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Suomalainen Jasmin
Hautaniemi Liisa
Mattila Merja

Kalevo Aune
Saarinen Paivi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

Alho Virpi

© NGO ONE
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Uitto Eeva
Holma Anne

N

NuB

Ritvanen Antti
Myllymaki Kasper
Saarinen Juuso
Syrjala Jiri
Ritvanen Juho
Kallio Kasperi

o0 s wNE

Joukkuetulokset

Miehet

1. TurTi
Blomberg Mika
Tammi Aimo
Kolhi Erkki
Valtonen Kari

2. SST
Jantti Reijo
Heikkila Jukka
Hiekkala Osmo
Hakkinen Erkki

3. MU
Ahola Kalevi
Rantanen Asko
Makinen Seppo
Passila Antti

Naiset

1. HTK
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella
Alho Virpi

Nuoret

1. SST
Ritvanen Antti
Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Juho

SST
AsikT
KiT
MU
SST
HTK
HTK
HTK

AsikT
AST

SST
HuVe
SST
HuVe
SST
LamTi

747
189
188
186
184

736
192
189
180
175

702
189
188
168
157

521
179
171
171

336
127
125

84

46
40
38
45
36
34
33
29

36
26

27
27
30
16
22
11

39
40
42
38
41
28
32
41

38
27

26
24
27
16

20

45
38
40
37
34
34
34
36

39
27

22
17
22
17
14
12

44
42
39
35
39
42
32
30

42
31

29
29
28
26
10
19

43
44
37
39
40
41
40
35

36
33

23
28
18
27
32

217

204

196

194

190

179

171 1x10
171 7x9

191
144

127
125 1x10
125 1x9
102

84

69



125 tikkaa

<
<

Tammi Aimo
Vuori Kauko
Vaarala Simo
Méakinen Mauno
Leskinen Veikko
Kokko Pekka
Jantti Reijo
Rantanen Asko
Ahola Kalevi
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Reijonen Markku
Blomberg Mika
Valtonen Kari
Repo Pekka
Holma Raimo
Hattunen Mikko
Into Juhani
Hiekkala Osmo
. Kolhi Erkki

10. Maatta Timo
11. Hakkinen Erkki
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<
w

Vaskela Jari
Karnaattu Markku
Heikkila Jukka
Passila Antti
Karhu Timo
Uitto Jukka
Nieminen Raimo
Mékinen Seppo
. Kauti Kari

10. Ovaska Risto
11. Mikkola Matti
12. Svensk Risto
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Himanen Allan
Haikonen Hannu
Huhti Martti
Kamarainen Jukka
Timoharju Sauli
lhalainen Mauri
Siven Jan
Loikas Raimo
Mantyla Veikko
10. Seppéanen Ari
11. Uotila Vesa

12. Poikonen Risto
13. Jokinen Onni
14. Kontola Jaakko
15. Uusi-Kolli Heikki
16. Alapeteri Heikki
17. Haapanen Arvi
18. Jarvinen Risto
19. Hakenberg Joel

©®NOOUAWDNRE

TurTi
FST
PaavT
JaTi
JaTi
KiT
SST
MU
MU

SavTi
TurTi
TurTi
SavTi
AST
MST
FST
SST
TurTi
PosTi
SST

HuVe
KoTP
SST
MU
HTK
KjT
SIiTi
MU
FST
HyvTi
SIiTi
MST

HTK
FST
TurTi
KoTP
HTK
PaavT
MU
HyvTi
FST
FST
HTK
HTK
LamTi
SST
MU
FST
FST
HuVe
MU

207
191
193
200
199
198
193
200
200

180
181
175
185
191
184
186
185
184
186
153

197
188
185
182
192
180
165
172
168
167
160
148

166
182
169
180
144
152
167
176
162
156
153
151
169
154
132
162
130
112

99

210
207
209
212
199
201
201
188
172

186
186
186
171
179
181
188
183
183
172
189

172
182
182
186
170
185
177
180
175
148
151
163

168
163
180
180
173
154
162
151
164
155
145
153
147
161
145
155
140
122
100

213
208
190
192
195
184
195
180
187

199
199
202
186
179
181
189
185
178
188
184

186
171
182
176
191
189
185
167
157
177
166
169

185
198
167
172
160
157
170
148
144
164
182
160
136
148
151
107
162
134
109

199
209
213
204
200
205
187
192
187

198
193
189
192
191
190
188
186
185
190
174

188
204
188
191
173
172
179
187
183
179
160
136

185
160
174
156
161
167
167
153
170
140
151
154
170
125
163
136
118
131
127

200
200
201
192
190
193
197
199
168

195
197
191
205
191
192
176
187
191
170
185

180
177
181
177
179
178
183
175
178
176
180
170

191
168
172
170
199
178
135
168
146
166
149
160
143
150
145
169
146
128
121

1029
1015
1006
1000
983
981
973
959
914

958
956
943
939
931
928
927
926
921
906
885

923
922
918
912
905
904
889
881
861
847
817
786

895
871
862
858
837
808
801
796
786
781
780
778
765
738
736
729
696
627
556
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Suomalainen Jasmin
Hautaniemi Liisa
Saarinen Paivi

Alho Virpi

Rantanen Ritva
Mattila Merja

Kalevo Aune
Pesonen Ella
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Uitto Eeva
Holma Anne

N
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Saarinen Juuso
Myllymaki Kasper
Syrjala Jiri
Ritvanen Antti
Ritvanen Juho
Kallio Kasperi

o0 rwNE

Miehet

1. MU
Ahola Kalevi
Rantanen Asko
Passila Antti
Mékinen Seppo

2. TurTi
Tammi Aimo
Kolhi Erkki
Blomberg Mika
Valtonen Kari

3. SST
Jantti Reijo
Hiekkala Osmo
Heikkila Jukka
Hakkinen Erkki

Naiset

1. HTK
Alho Virpi
Rantanen Ritva
Pesonen Ella

Nuoret

1. SST
Saarinen Juuso
Ritvanen Antti
Ritvanen Juho

Turun Tikka kiittaa kaikkia osallistuneita!

SST
AsikT
SST
HTK
HTK
KiT
MU
HTK

AsikT
AST

SST
HuVe
HuVe
SST
SST
LamTi

754
200
200
182
172

747
207
184
181
175

716
193
185
185
153

540
197
176
167

288
126
99
63

209
205
196
197
176
194
194
167

197
141

126
119
89
99
63
79

227
203
207
179
198
183
180
182

169
147

163
114
74
98
77
82

210
191
201
184
202
186
189
183

195
153

124
136
105
102
80
93

215
208
197
188
181
191
181
192

177
164

126
113
107
55
83
81

219
208
189
205
188
190
176
185

179
162

128
105
80
88
111
e

1080 K-S pe
1015

990

953

945

944

920

909

917
767

667
587
455
442
414
412



